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
PO Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720

Now the search for a new home is on.
Happy Home Hunting!

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

 

Carla Ore
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304.638.3355

REDUCED

Garden Lane, Huntington
Great East Pea Ridge Location! This 3 BR, 1.5 BA Home 
Has Had Recent Updates Of A New Roof, New Flooring 
In The Living Room Area And New Carpet In Bedrooms. 
Great Big Fireplace Feature Wall Opens To The Kitchen 
Which Has Also Been Updated In The Last Few Years. 
New Dishwasher, Newer HVAC And Windows. Flat, 
Fenced Back Yard. #170145 $109,900



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

 

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

Salesperson/REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com

Spring Has Arrived

Thinking Of Selling?
Call For Market Analysis!

And Flowers Are Blooming 
With Low Interest Rates Continuing!

We Offer Full Time Real Estate 
And Have Buyers Ready To Buy!

Your Business Is Appreciated.

(304) 638-2558 
cell/text

(304) 733-7131 
office direct

Karen 
Twohig

Salesperson, REALTOR®  WV & OH

Recognized. Respected. Recommended.

23 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Full Time, Top Producer

6311 Highland Drive
East Pea Ridge

Gorgeous One-owner Home w/
Loads Of Quality Living Space In-
side & Out! Striking Entry w/HW 
Flooring Opening To The Den. 
Light-filled Living Room & Lg Dining 
Room. Main Floor Gathering Room 
w/Gas Log Fireplace & French 
Doors To The Covered & Open, 
Composite Decks. The Spacious 
Appliance-filled Kitchen Has Gran-
ite Counters, Tile Back Splash & 
Breakfast Bar. The Owner’s Suite 
Has A Private Bath w/Tile Flooring, 
Granite Counters, Jet Tub & Tile 
Shower. A 2nd BR Also Has A Pri-
vate Bath. The Lower Level Offers A 
Lg Rec Room w/Gas Log Fireplace 
& Access To The Pool Area, Full 
Bath Adjacent To The Pool Room 
& 2 Add’l Storage Rooms. Enjoy 
The Outdoors From The Covered & 
Open Deck Overlooking The Large 
Patio & Heated, Inground Pool w/Vi-
nyl Privacy Fencing. 3 Car Garage, 
Lots Of Storage Area & Tastefully 
Landscaped. #170533 $539,900

5 BR, 4.5 BA

NEW
LISTING!



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office

todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To Real Estate

TODD NELSON
Salesperson/REALTOR®

Spacious

1 Brighton Drive
Expansive And Grand Are Some 
Words That Could Describe This 2 
Story Home Offering 5 BR & 6.5 BA. 
Situated On Nearly An Acre With Nu-
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